DATE

January
Saturday

Tuesday
Saturday

February
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Thu-Sat
Monday
Thu-Sat
Tuesday
Thu-Sat
March
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thur/Sat
Friday
Tuesday
April
Thurs
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday

24
27
31

9th
12-14
16
19-21
24
26-28

5th
6th
7th
10
13
16
17
24
26/28
27
31

2
7
10
14

PASCHAL

g ¥ 1. B &L L

2025-2026 Season

OPPONENT

Colleyville H./Chisholm (Scrim.)
Kennadale (Scrim.)
Mansfield HS/Timber (Scrim.)

Joshua (Scrim)

Paradise HS/Azle(Tri-Scrim)
Northwest HS

Colleyville Heritage Tourney
Arlington Martin

Abilene HS Tourney

South Hills HS

Turf Wars

Trimble Tech

Mid Cities JV Tournament
Arlington Heights

Mid Cities JV Tournament
OD Wyatt

Northside

BYE

Poly

South Hills

Arlington Martin JV Tour.
Trimble Tech $$$
Arlington Heights

OD Wyatt
Northside
Mansfield
Poly ***

BOLD = DISTRICT 7-5A
** = Senior Night
$$ = Pyramid Night

Head Coach:
Assistant:
Assistant:
Assistant:

Sarah Dokie-Reyes
Jeoff Johnson
Shannan Roskelley
Cassidy Davila

LOCATION

@Chisholm Trail HS
@ Kennadale HS
@Mansfield HS -DBL

PHS

Clark Stadium

@ Northwest
@HEBISD

@ Arlington Martin
@ Abilene HS
Paschal

@ Northwest/TBD

@TT

TBA

Paschal

TBA

@ OD WYATT
Paschal

BYE

@Poly

@ South Hills
TBA

Paschal

@ Arlington Hts

Paschal
@ Northside
@ Mansfield
Paschal

District Games:

TEAM

Var/lV
V/IV
V only

VNV
V&V
VNV
Var
V/V
Var
Jv/V
Var

JV/V
B\Y

Jv/vV
B\Y

JvV/V
Jv/V
Jv/vV
JV/V
JvV/V
B\Y

Jv/vV
JV/V

Jv/V
JvV/V
JvV/V
Jv/V

Jv

TIME

10AM-3pm
JV5PM/V630pm
4pm/6pm

V-5/Iv-7 PM
4p/530/7pm
5pm/7pm
TBA
JV-4/V-6pm
TBA
530/7pm
TBA

5:30/730 PM
TBA
5:30/730 PM
TBA
5:30/730 PM
5:30/730 PM
BYE
10am/12pm
5:30/730 PM
TBA
5:30/730 PM
5:30/730 PM

5:30/730 PM
5:30/730 PM
4pm/6pm

5:30/730 PM

@ 5:30PM

VAR @ 7:30PM



