

2025-2026 Season

<u>DATE</u>		<u>OPPONENT</u>	LOCATION	<u>TEAM</u>	<u>TIME</u>
<u>January</u>					
Saturday	24	Colleyville H./Chisholm (Scrim.)	<pre>@Chisholm Trail HS</pre>	Var/JV	10AM-3pm
Tuesday	27	Kennadale (Scrim.)	@ Kennadale HS	V/JV	JV5PM/V630pm
Saturday	31	Mansfield HS/Timber (Scrim.)	@Mansfield HS -DBL	V only	4pm/6pm
<u>February</u>					
Tuesday	3	Joshua (Scrim)	PHS	JV/V	V - 5/JV-7 PM
Friday	6	Paradise HS/Azle(Tri-Scrim)	Clark Stadium	V&JV	4p/530/7pm
Monday	9th	Northwest HS	@ Northwest	JV/V	5pm/7pm
Thu-Sat	12-14	Colleyville Heritage Tourney	@HEBISD	Var	TBA
Monday	16	Arlington Martin	@ Arlington Martin	V/JV	JV-4/V-6pm
Thu-Sat	19-21	Abilene HS Tourney	@ Abilene HS	Var	TBA
Tuesday	24	South Hills HS	Paschal	JV/V	530/7pm
Thu-Sat	26-28	Turf Wars	@ Northwest/TBD	Var	TBA
<u>March</u>					
Tuesday	3	Trimble Tech	@ TT	JV/V	5:30/730 PM
Thursday	5th	Mid Cities JV Tournament	TBA	JV	TBA
Friday	6th	Arlington Heights	Paschal	JV/V	5:30/730 PM
Saturday	7th	Mid Cities JV Tournament	TBA	JV	TBA
Tuesday	10	OD Wyatt	@ OD WYATT	JV/V	5:30/730 PM
Friday	13	Northside	Paschal	JV/V	5:30/730 PM
Monday	16	BYE	BYE	JV/V	BYE
Tuesday	17	Poly	@Poly	JV/V	10am/12pm
Tuesday	24	South Hills	@ South Hills	JV/V	5:30/730 PM
Thur/Sat	•	Arlington Martin JV Tour.	TBA	JV	TBA
Friday	27	Trimble Tech \$\$\$	Paschal	JV/V	5:30/730 PM
Tuesday	31	Arlington Heights	@ Arlington Hts	JV/V	5:30/730 PM
<u>April</u>					
Thurs	2	OD Wyatt	Paschal	JV/V	5:30/730 PM
Tuesday	7	Northside	@ Northside	JV/V	5:30/730 PM
Friday	10	Mansfield	@ Mansfield	JV/V	4pm/6pm
Tuesday	14	Poly ***	Paschal	JV/V	5:30/730 PM

BOLD = DISTRICT 7-5A

** = Senior Night \$\$ = Pyramid Night

Head Coach: Sarah Dokie-Reyes

Assistant: Jeoff Johnson District Games: JV @ 5:30PM Assistant: Shannan Roskelley VAR @ 7:30PM Assistant: Cassidy Davila